Date

9-Sep
16-Sep
23-Sep
30-Sep
7-Oct

14-Oct
21-Oct
28-Oct
4-Nov
11-Nov
18-Nov
25-Nov
2-Dec

9-Dec
16-Dec

23-Dec
30-Dec
6-Jan
13-dan
20-Jan
27-Jan
3-Feb
10-Feb
17-Feb
24-Feb
3-Mar
10-Mar
17-Mar
24-Mar
31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr
21-Apr
28-Apr
5-May
12-May
19-May
26-May
2-Jun
9-Jun
16-Jun
23-Jun
30-Jun

Hiking List - Fall of 2013 and Spring 2014

Name / Description

Harriman State Park - Lake Skannatati
No Hike - | canceled as weather was raining in morning
Ringwood Manor
Pyramid Mountain
Sterling Forest Lake Loop
Lake Minnawaska
Walkway over the Hudson
High Line in NYC
Lake Wawayanda
Alpine Boat Basin via Huyler's Landing
Heritage trail from Chester NY
Nyack Beach State Park
Indian Rock Wanaque Trail
No Hike - | canceled as weather was raining and icy
ORAK Ruins Jackie Jones Fire Tower

No Hike - none scheduled re holidays
Island Pond - Lemon Squeeze
NO Hike - Weather
Ramapo Lake Loop
Furnace / Indian Trail Loop
Pyramid Mountain
NO Hike - Weather Bad
Old Croton Dam
Sterling Lake Loop
Rockland lake loop
Jockey Hollow
Lake Sebago loop
Liberty State Park
Doris Duke Farm
Rockland lake loop
Balanced Rock Fingerboard Mtn / Iron Mines Short Loop
West Mtn / Silvermine Lake Loop
Black Rock to Lemon Squeezer
Nyack Beach State Park
Norvin Green Carris Hill / Buck Mtn
Alpine Boat Basin Forest View / Huyler's Landing
Popolopen Gorge / Ramapo Lake Loop
ORAK Ruins Jackie Jones Fire Tower
High Point (two loops same area)
NO Hike - Canceled weather
Sterling Forest Bare Rock / Lake Loop
Furnace Loop Trail
Hudson Riverwalk from Weehawken

Length
6

4

4
4+
7+

6
4+

6

5

5t08
4108.5

5.5

4.5

5+

4+
4.3
41

25
45
4+
5+

4+
55/3.8
5.4/3.8
6.5/3.5
10+/4
5.8/4.1
6.0/5.0
5.0/3.8
4.5
5/35

8+/4.3
43
6+/4+

Comments
Took Red Trail back - made hike easier

Fred Theile lead hike as | was flying back Park City
| didn't go still sick - ate at Poor Henry's Boonton
Rained last mile - 4 of us ate at Rhodes Tavern

half of us did extra mile to Lake Awosting
Both ways over railway bridge - ate restaurant
great alternate hike - took bus to PA from Paramus
great day but cold - good picnic site
good hike - lost 3 hikers on 1st turn
Very nice easy hike - good for winter in future
good hike - no good place to eat
Good hike but start of hunting season

Started in Rockland Bakery - tough hike as snow with
ice on top - met 10 Korean hikers at shelter for lunch

Good hike but very hard - ? In future

Good winter hike but muddy
Good hike but should go clockwise
good hike - snow made it difficult

Very tough as snow too deep
Very tough - snow difficult
Nice Winter hike but very windy & cold
Good winter hike very cold walked on snow
Good hike but snow soft made harder
Great hike but too cold & Windy
Great hike but cold (especially for lunch outside)
Did re weather as alternate to Alpine Boat Basin
Started dual hikes / ate at Rhodes after hikes
Good weather but hot
Two routes same trail / very good hike
Two routes same trail / very good hike but flat
Perfect Weather great lunch area
Very good hike met at boat basin for lunch
Great Long Hike very strenuous
Good hike but hot only 2 hikers
Great Hike & Weather / DQ for ice cream

Great long hike best lunch area
Good Hike too hard short hikers ate at Rhodes
Great walk ate out during walk



